Professional Science Master in Medical Physics (PSMMP)

Statistics 2010-2024

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Applied

21

23

10

17

25

25

19

20

19

39

Admitted

13

10

10

Matriculated

Graduated

Graduates in
Residencies

1*

1*

Graduates in
Industry

Graduates in
Clinical
Positions

Graduates in
Advanced
Degree
Programs

Graduates in
Academic
Positions

Other

*These are 2012 graduates who started working one as Clinical Medical Physicist and the other in

Industry. They came back to graduate from the accredited PSM to qualify for Residency.

**2015 PSM graduate continues for PhD in Physics, while in a clinical position, ABR eligible.




