Professional Science Master in Medical Physics (PSMMP)

Statistics 2010-2024

	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
Applied	21	23	10	6	12	17	13	25	12	25	14	19	20	19	39
Admitted	9	13	2	5	9	12	6	8	7	10	6	10	19	8	18
Matriculated	9	7	5	1	5	6	4	6	6	5	5	6	12	7	10
Graduated		1	2	3	6	5	2	3	6	6	5	4	5	7	3
Graduates in Residencies							1*	1*	1	2	1	5	5	4	1
Graduates in Industry			1											1	
Graduates in Clinical Positions			1	1	3	3		1**	2	2	2		1	2	
Graduates in Advanced Degree Programs		1	1	2	2	2	2	1	3	1	2	2			
Graduates in Academic Positions							1								
Other						1		2		1					

^{*}These are 2012 graduates who started working one as Clinical Medical Physicist and the other in Industry. They came back to graduate from the accredited PSM to qualify for Residency.

^{**2015} PSM graduate continues for PhD in Physics, while in a clinical position, ABR eligible.